
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes) Guest Recording Consent In Waiting Room Column1
Christopher Hanchard christopherh@wacotx.gov 3/29/2023 14:01 3/29/2023 14:11 11 No No
Jason Guest jguest@avolvesoftware.com 3/29/2023 14:01 3/29/2023 14:02 1 Yes Yes
Brent Wilson brent.wilson@woolpert.com 3/29/2023 14:01 3/29/2023 14:01 1 Yes Yes
Mike Searight mikes@wacotx.gov 3/29/2023 14:01 3/29/2023 14:02 1 Yes Yes
Brent Wilson brent.wilson@woolpert.com 3/29/2023 14:01 3/29/2023 14:11 10 Yes Yes No
Oren Mishael omishael@accela.com 3/29/2023 14:01 3/29/2023 14:02 1 Yes Yes
Jason Guest jguest@avolvesoftware.com 3/29/2023 14:02 3/29/2023 14:11 10 Yes Yes No
Stan Reichert sreichert@selectron.com 3/29/2023 14:02 3/29/2023 14:02 1 Yes Yes
Oren Mishael omishael@accela.com 3/29/2023 14:02 3/29/2023 14:11 10 Yes Yes No
Mike Searight mikes@wacotx.gov 3/29/2023 14:02 3/29/2023 14:11 10 Yes Yes No
Stan Reichert sreichert@selectron.com 3/29/2023 14:02 3/29/2023 14:11 10 Yes Yes No
Hannah Humphries hhumphries@systemautomation.com 3/29/2023 14:02 3/29/2023 14:02 1 Yes Yes
Hannah Humphries hhumphries@systemautomation.com 3/29/2023 14:02 3/29/2023 14:11 9 Yes No
Esther Sigona esigona@accela.com 3/29/2023 14:05 3/29/2023 14:05 1 Yes Yes
Esther Sigona esigona@accela.com 3/29/2023 14:05 3/29/2023 14:11 6 Yes Yes No
15593601109 3/29/2023 14:06 3/29/2023 14:07 1 Yes Yes


